
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CCE Redevelopment Plan Adoption (Plan Life 1/1/2023) Led by NCR efforts dating back to 1993 0 days Tue 7/29/03 Tue 7/29/03
2 CCE 1st 5-Year Implemetation Plan 1284 days Tue 7/29/03 Fri 6/27/08
3 Comprehensive Planning Effort for Foothill Seminary Streetscape 302 days Mon 1/3/05 Tue 2/28/06
4 CCE Bonds Issued 0 days Tue 9/26/06 Tue 9/26/06
5 Buxton Retail Site Assessment for Foothill Seminary Property 0 days Mon 3/31/08 Mon 3/31/08
6 Citywide Oakland Retail Ehancement Strategy Completed (Foothill Seminary Selected) 0 days Mon 6/30/08 Mon 6/30/08
7 CCE2nd 5-Year Implementation Plan 1284 days Tue 7/29/08 Fri 6/28/13
8 CCE PAC Visioning / Goal Setting Priorities 0 days Thu 1/1/09 Thu 1/1/09
9 Foothill Seminary Streetscape Improvement Project 35% Design 498 days Fri 1/2/09 Tue 11/30/10
10 Foothill Seminary Streetscape Improvement Project 100% Design Build Contract 348 days Fri 3/16/12 Tue 7/16/13
11 Foothill Seminary Property Acquisitions by RDA for Redevelopment Purpose 480 days Fri 9/26/08 Fri 7/30/10
12 2521 Seminary Avenue 0 days Fri 9/26/08 Fri 9/26/08
13 2529 Seminary Avenue 0 days Fri 9/26/08 Fri 9/26/08
14 5859 Foothill Blvd. 0 days Tue 11/4/08 Tue 11/4/08
15 5803 Foothill Blvd. 0 days Fri 4/10/09 Fri 4/10/09
16 5805 Foothill Blvd. 0 days Sat 4/11/09 Sat 4/11/09
17 ____ Foothill Blvd. 0 days Sun 4/12/09 Sun 4/12/09
18 5833 Foothill Blvd. 0 days Mon 4/13/09 Mon 4/13/09
19 5847 Foothill Blvd. 0 days Tue 7/21/09 Tue 7/21/09
20 5851 Foothill Blvd. 0 days Tue 7/21/09 Tue 7/21/09
21 5835 Foothill Blvd. 0 days Thu 10/8/09 Thu 10/8/09
22 5844 Bancroft Avenue 0 days Fri 7/30/10 Fri 7/30/10
23 Issued Notice of Development Opportunity 0 days Fri 9/4/09 Fri 9/4/09
24 Initiated KMA 33433 Report Contract 417 days Thu 8/26/10 Fri 3/30/12
25 Approved ENA with Sunfield 15 month (2x6mo+3moext) 262 days Tue 11/9/10 Wed 11/9/11
26 RDA Entered into Purchase and Sale Agreement of Foothill Seminary Properties with City 0 days Thu 3/3/11 Thu 3/3/11
27 Sunfield Received Planning Commission Entitlements for Foothill Seminary Project 61 days Wed 7/27/11 Wed 10/19/11
28 DOF HSC Section 34163(d) property transfer cut off date 0 days Mon 6/27/11 Mon 6/27/11
29 RDA Transferred Foothill Seminary Properties to City 0 days Thu 1/26/12 Thu 1/26/12
30 Dissolution of Redevelopment 0 days Wed 2/1/12 Wed 2/1/12
31 ORSA Actions Pursuant to Resolution No. ______ 0 days Tue 7/17/12 Tue 7/17/12
32 DDA Authorization 0 days Tue 7/17/12 Tue 7/17/12
33 Remediation Funding for RDA acquired property 0 days Tue 7/17/12 Tue 7/17/12
34 Received DOF Foothill Seminary Objection Letter 0 days Mon 10/29/12 Mon 10/29/12
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Project: Foothill Seminary DOF Impact
Date: Thu 11/1/12


